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Bargdins in Good Reading
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Subscribe for' The Commoner and for a small additional amount you also secure "a magazine
' or newspaper for your friend

For the accommodation of our readers who desire to avail them-
selves of a general line of reading, so far as newspapers and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of special
clubbing offers. This plan has proven to be very popular, and each year
thousands of Commoner readers have taken advantage of the low prices
thus made possible. This year we are pleased to be able to offer Com-
moner readers a larger Hot to select from and in many cases better
prices. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to send
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
readers are given the full benefit of all reduction mado In price by
other publishers for clubbing purposes.

CLASS A

Amorlcnn, Nashville Weekly, News $ .BO

Wenlrlv. Nw 50Commercial Appeal, Mnmphl
Noitb Sclmltftr, Memphis, WOOkljr
J oyV World,'
Tho Star, Monthly, Oak Tark, 111

llcrulnr Trice

, ,ib
luvonlle, Weekly 60

Kfl

.1

Modern PrlBcilla, Boston, Fancy Work.' Monthly '.V.'V. .CO
I'oopios Popular Monthly, Dcs Molnos, Household.. .50
Vlpk s Family Mnguzlno, DanavJllo, N. Y., Horticul-

tural, Monthly , SO
Ainorlcan Farmer, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo . . . .60
Kantum Farmer, Topcko, KanvoH, Weekly 1.90
Prnlrlo Fnrmer, ChlcnRo, Agricultural, Weekly 1.00
American Swine Herd. Chicago, Agricultural, Mo. 4.. .50
Modem lannor. St. Johnnh. xronihiv en

atlonal Farmer and Stock Grower, St. Louis, Agrl-cultur- al,

Monthly , SO
Farm, Stock and Homo, Minneapolis, Agricultural,

Soml-Month- ly , ., , , .gn
Farm and Block, St Joaoph, Mo., Agricultural, '

. . i.ooHome and Farm, Louisville, Agricultural, Beml-Month- ly

, 69
Missouri Valley Farmor. Topeka, Kansas, Agricul-

tural, Monthly . . . . , jg
Up-to-Da- to Farming, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Semi-.Monlh- ly

60
CommorclaJ , Poultry, Marseilles, 111., Poultry. Monthly .60

r.:T HucceM. Sprlngflold, O., Monthly SO
Reliable Poultry Journal, Qulncy, 111 Monthly 50

CLASS B
The World, Now York, Thrlce-a-Weo- k $1.00
Tho Constitution. Atlanta, Tlirlco-a-Wee- k 1.00
The Enquirer, Cincinnati, Wcokly i oo
Tho Times, Seattle, Weekly i,8B
The Courier-Journa- l, Louisville, Woekly ,.,, i.'oo
Amorlcan Boy, Detroit, Juvenile, Monthly.,., l.ooPhysical Culture, Now York, Monthly i.oOutdoors, Now York, Sports, Monthly i,o
xnuiu xaut, rnimQoipmiL uooicinR Mncazlnn.

Monthly i n.Vogetarlun, ChlcoBo, Food Reform, Monthly i.ootho I'unrim, Detroit. literary, Monthly i ooIrrigation Ago, Chicago, Irrigation. Woekly.., i'oo
MlelilRan Farmer, Wcokly ,
Farming, Now York. Agricultural. Monthlv ' t'nn
National Stockman und Farmer, Pittsburg, Weekly.. 1.00 C,

The Commoner JAny ONE ciass a
AND with any ONE in Class B

The Commoner iAny 0NE in ciass a
and I with any TWO in Class B

The Commoner JAny TW0 in ciass a
AND with any ONE in Class B
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MISCELLANEOUS
.... . Conunoaer."na ny,

Wutaon'. Joffereonlan
H.i.ri .$?

Worlrl-Hnrnl- ,1 '
'. " 1.89at. T.milo"

Chicago,
Literary. SigSTC "SfoV 'weckl

Indopendent, Literary. Weekly

Curret Literature,
Trenton. MoncniyLiterary, MonthlyTaylor's Mncaalne. Nahvlllo. Monthly

I

I

I

sgssgsgP54risl

The
Commoner

And any One
Class A

$1.00

The
Commoner

And any JyVO

Class A

The
Commoner

Class

$1.35

The
Commoner

any
Class

$1.85

$L60
$2J0
$J.85
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Tom Magazine Atlanta. Sz,nlK,'J ,'r ????
The Post. Kansas Cltv. DoW niA7

o,mi:w-X- i,uuiui-irvuii- j!

Rnmililln iir " wv. CBAIT. ... . .. 1T.I.nM ....... ............... .The Public.
York . '. 1 1 '. ' "

Now
'w'' ui "uyicwB, ixew rnrK. iumnrtiiv

Now York, Monthly
The N. J.. T.ltrirv
Tiw1ad?r'. NSiv Tork- -

Bob Literal
w n. H.niiii ritunnninMin itiu
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3.00

S.00
S.00

A.W
American Marine, Literary Monthly' 28B
Outlnc. DepoHlt, N. Y., Sports, Monthly.... ""Recreation MaKazlnc, N. Y.. Monthly . .
Field and Stream, Sports, Monthly -

?K?aUlVC.uUurL.Now T' Hyeenlc, Monthly-- - H2Voice, Chicago, Temperance. . Weekly ?$
Beautiful. nuf.ilouse ...... - i.ini
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American k""",i tuvorary, Atununy,,.
Woman's H0.?1"' Springfield, Family, ST6nthly
Tho Hou8ekdIothehood 9oorM5ralown N J-- f Family, Monthly 1.00
Breeder's Gaz mo Companion, Now Family, Monthly
Hoard's Dalryn?p?.r Minneapolis. Family, Monthly 60
The Fruit Grow'S"6' Sh'caro' stck and Farm. Weekly 2.00
Northwestern Afrran F.1, Atkinson, Wis., Weekly .., i.oo
Democrat. Johnsto V (lSphV,,Mon,h'? 1.80
omvruamc i58wii!!n-Pa- - weekly .v.v:::: i:S

Periodicals of publication ar
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2.25
1.35
L50
1.60
3.25
J.Id
3.00

3.85
3.00
1.50
8.66
1.E0
3.00
1.15
1.85
1.45
1.60
2.10
1.C0
1.65
1.60
U0
1.20
3.00
1.60
1.35
1.15
1.3K
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INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
Commoner readers who are willing to assist in the work of ln

creasing The Commoner's circulation and Influence will find It easy to
Interest their friends, who arc not new subscribers, by bringing to their
attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured In combination with The Commoner.

The CV)mjHOe?rr.....1.00
Cosmopolitan i.oo
Rome Uacaxra 1.00
Farm i.oo

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Corapaoner $1.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Thrlce-a-Weo- k World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Bnqalrer. . 1.00
House Beautiful 2.00

34.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

Th Commoner 31.00
Review of Reviews... J.00
Woman's Home Com. 1.00

OUR PRICE $3.00
The Commoner fl.oo
Coarior-Journ- al 1.00Bob Taylor's BSaraxrae 1,00

OUR PRICE $2.00
The Commoner ti nn
American Maeaxlne... l!oo
Outdoors

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Common

1.0D

i An
Kanaaa cifv wV. "rXX
Missouri Valley Farmer '.ts

OUR PRICE $2.10'
irT...rm"nr"" wti,y JTBJK.,... 3.00Farm ft stock 1.00

rcoo
OUR PRICE $2.60

The Commoner $1.00Prairie larmer lioo
Thrice-a-Wee- Jc World. 1.00Review of Rv1wb... 3,00

OUR PRICE $3.10
Tie Commoner n.00Nashville America .Peopled Popular Mon. ilo

OUR PRICE $1.20'00

Ie Commoner ia?T.p.?!::Ljj
OUR PRICE $1.3?'

The
Thrice-a-We- lk ,Coiiu.,l,00
American Boy 77. J 2
Womaa'a Home Com.; lioo

... , $4.00
"" rJCE 52.65

LTkQ Coinmenjer ti 00

ConiinorcJal Poultry.. .50Tlie Housekeeper so

OUR PRICE $1.65
Tho Commoaer . . ,

te

,$1.00
oy3 World 50Hooae Beautiful 2.00

$4.50
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner $L00
TmwLcanfothrhood- - 0

Culturo 1,00
trt nn

OUR PRICE $2.30
'

The Commoner S1.00 J
review or itoTiews. . . . .to
The Reader 3.00
Prairie Farmer 1.00

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

The Commoner $1.00
Tho Independent 2.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE$2.85

The Commoner 51.00
Beml-W- k. Wld-Hcra- ld 1.00
Prairie Fanner 1.00

v

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Table Talk..- - 1.00
Boya' World 50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Success 1.00
Pilgrim 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Comraoner $1.00
Keml-W- k. WW.-Hora- ld 1.00
Cliiistlaa End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Woe- k Const!. 1.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

S3. 00
OUR PRICE $2.15

The Commoner $1.00
Nashville Americam . . .50
Farm, Stook & Homo. 1.00

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.30

The Commoner $1.00
Semi-W- k. Wld.-Heral- d. 1.00
Missouri VaHoy Farmer .2B

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.45

The Cowimoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Nat. Farmer & Stock'n 1.00

OUR PRICE $1.85
Tho Commoner $1.00Table Talk 1.00Vioka Fnm. Marraxlne .50
American Macaslne. . . 1,00

. $3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

2?o Conunoner $1.00
Thrice-a-Wee- k World. 1.00
PralHe Farnsor. . . i. . . 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
CiaclntuUl --Enquirer. .. 1.00Poultry Success ,co

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Sernl-Wcek- ly Republic 1.00
Mlosourl Valloy Farmer .25

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner ,$1.00
Alnslee'R 1.80
Boys' World .50

' $3.30
OUR PRICE $2.45

The Commoner. ..... .$1.00
American Motherhood. 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

The Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al ..... 1.00
Ainslee'a 1.80

$9.80
OUR PRICE $2.70

Tho Commonor $1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25
Thrico-a-Wee- k World. 1.00

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlee-a-Wee- k Constl. 1.00
Nat. Farmer & St'kg'r .60

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner.. $1.00
Thrice-a-Wee- k Constl. 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$S.OO

OUR PRICE $1.75
The Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Vlck's Pam. Magazine .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
American Magazine. . . 1.00
RecreatIonMagazlno. . 1.50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Farm, btock & Home. ,f0
Hoard's Dairyman.... 1.00

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner $1.00
News-Tim- es 1.00
Farm & Stock I.eo

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner. ..... .$1.00
Semi-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Up-to-Da- te Farming:. . .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner 51.00Weekly Enqulror I.OO
Tho Housekeeper. . . . .-

- .60

$2.60
OUR PRICE $1.70

Tho Commoner $1.00
Outdoors 1,00
Good Housekeeping. . . l.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner. . .
The Arena
Tho Independent.

,$1.00
, 2.50

2..00

$5.50
OUR PRICE $4.20

The Commoner. ... ,...$1.0Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00Prairie Farmer 1,80

$2.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Commercial Appeal... .60
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

OUR PRICE $1.75
$2.50

r As a11 Papers other than weeklies are required toIn their home o tv thn whoW xi.hi.ni. rot r -- f J :! "rfrii Pata5a
KISS1 CltlM lQ wl,,chth0 PldcalB " published other thanTregu& weekly

Prices cheerfully quoted on any epmbination of Periodicals se- -
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LfilffMbe Addressed to The CommoiveK Lincoln, Nebraska


